RENFREWSHIRE COUNCIL

SUMMARY OF APPLICATIONS TO BE CONSIDERED BY THE COMMUNITIES, HOUSING & PLANNING POLICY BOARD ON 16/01/2018

APPN NO. WARD:	APPLICANT:	LOCATION:	PROPOSAL:	Item No.
17/0393/PP	BAE Systems	Royal Ordnance, Station Road, Bishopton, PA7	Use of land within the Core Development Area	A1
11 - Bishopton, BoW & Langbank		5NJ	for residential development (as part of north west residential neighbourhood) with	
RECOMMENDATION:	GRANT subject to conditions / Section 75 Agreement		associated SUDS pond (in principle).	
17/0454/LB	Mr Harper	The Institute, Maxwellton Street, Paisley	Demolition of former school building	A2
4 - Paisley Northwest		,	3	
RECOMMENDATION:	GRANT subject to c	conditions		
17/0456/PP	Mr Harper	The Institute, Maxwellton Street, Paisley	Erection of 40 flats, formation of parking and	АЗ
4 - Paisley Northwest		,	landscaping	
RECOMMENDATION:	GRANT subject to c	conditions		
17/0666/PP	Braehead Glasgow Limited	Braehead Retail Park, King's Inch Drive,	Erection of (non-food) retail development	A4
1 - Renfrew North and Braehead		Renfrew	comprising three units, sprinkler tank, sub-station and pump room, with associated	
RECOMMENDATION:	: Disposed to grant subject to conditions / Section 75 Agreement		parking, access, landscaping and public realm	

Printed: 09/01/2018 Page 1 of 1

Renfrewshire Council 22 High Street, Paisley 17/0838/CC

Demolition of building within the conservation Α5

area.

5 - Paisley East and

Central

RECOMMENDATION: GRANT

Total Number of Applications to be considered = 5

Printed: 09/01/2018 Page 1 of 1